>

Standard Slope (4:12-6:12)
Steep Slope (7:12 or greater)
High Roof (over 1 story)

Roof Planes
Structures

Eave
Rake Edge
Total Perimeter

Ridge

Valley

Step Flashing
Headwall Flashing

®
ROOfm 2119 SW Feather Ridge Rd, Lee's Summit, MO 64082
Project Totals - .

1.84 SQ
26.17 SQ
18.45 SQ

12
1

144.0 LF
215.0 LF
359.0 LF

90.0 LF
58.5 LF
D3 LI
335 LF

Waste Factor (Total Roof Area)

4% - 29.14 5Q % - 29.98 SQ 10% - 30.82 SQ 13%
5% - 29.42 5Q 8% - 30.26 SQ 11% - 31.10 SQ 14%
6% - 29.70 SQ 9% - 30.54 SQ 12% - 31.38 SQ 15%

THIS REPORT IS FOR ESTIMATION PURPOSES ONLY. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND TOTALS BEFORE PURCHASING MATERIALS.

THIS REPORT IS THE PROPERTY OF SCOPE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT.

- 31.66 SQ
- 31.94 SQ
- 32.22 SQ
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